ﬁ/ A VOORHEES
UNIVERSITY

2022-2023

ANNUAL CALENDAR



July
4 Independence Holiday
17-August 5 Tiger Transition

August
1 New Faculty Arrive
1-10 All Faculty Conference
3 All Faculty Institute
6 Move-in Day for New & Transfer Students; Orientation
6-14 Welcome Week for new and transfer students
10 Legacy Dinner and Matriculation Ceremony
11 Classes begin 8:00 a.m.
11 Registration for Returning Students
16 Late Registration Begins
22 No show forms due
25 All College Assembly
31 Last Day to Add a Class
September
2 Last Day to apply for December graduation
5 Labor Day Holiday (No Classes)
6 Classes Resume ; Midterm Block I, VU Online Session |, Graduate School Term |
8 Opening Convocation
15 Constitution Day
22 All College Assembly
23 Coronation
30 Last Day to Drop a Class with a “W” or to avoid AP/AF
October
3-7 Mid-Term Examinations; Final Exams (Block 1, VC Online Session 1, Graduate School
7 Classes end for Block I, and VU Online Session I, Graduate School Term |
10 Classes begin for Block Il, VU Online Session Il; Graduate School Term |l

Midterm Grades due full semester; Final Grades due Block I, VU Online |, Graduate |
13-15 Fall Term Break

17 Classes Resume: Pre-Registration for Spring/Summer 2023 Begins
November

4 Mid-term Block Il, VU Online Session I, Graduate School Term |l
7-13 Homecoming Week

8 Election Day

11 Veterans Day; Alumni Hall of Fame Gala

12 HS Visitation Day



23-25
28
29
30

December
5-8

8

10

15

16

19-30

February
3
27-March 3

March
March 7-10
13

13-31

17

19

30

27-31

April

10
13
13-15
18-20

Thanksgiving Holiday
Classes Resume 8:00 a.m.
Giving Tuesday

Last day of class

Final Examinations

Living and Learning Centers close
Fall Term ends

Annual President’s Luncheon
Faculty Clearance

Christmas Break (Faculty/Staff)

Athletes Return

Campus Re-open

New and Transfer students

Returning Students

First Day of Classes

All College Assembly

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed (no classes)

Classes Resume 8:00 a.m.

MLK program

Last day to add a class; Last Day to apply for May and Summer 2023 Graduation

Midterm Block I, VU Online Session |, Graduate School Term |
Mid-Term Examinations

Spring Break

Classes Resume; Block Il, VU Online Session |l, Graduate School Term Il begins
Advance Registration for Fall Term and Summer Session

Last day to withdraw from a class

High School Visitation Day

W. Franklin Evans Honors College, Alpha Kappa Mu Honor Society

Honors College Week

Midterm Block Il, VU Online Session Il, Graduate School Term Il
Good Friday

Easter Monday

Founder’s Day

Spring Homecoming

Senior Final Examinations



21
20

24
26

May
1-3

O 00 o U

10- June 13
11
12

June
19-27
19

Deadline for graduating seniors to appeal grades
Academic Honors Convocation & Athlete Awards Banquet
Graduating seniors grades due

Last day of classes

Final Examinations

Living and Learning Centers close

Baccalaureate

Commencement

Underclassmen grades due in the system

Living and Learning Centers re-open for Summer Session |
Summer Session |

President’s Reception

Faculty Clearance

Graduate Program Summer Il
Juneteenth






