ANNUAL CALENDAR

2022-2023





FALL 2022

July

- 4 Independence Holiday
- 17-August 5 Tiger Transition

August

1 1-10	New Faculty Arrive All Faculty Conference
3	All Faculty Institute
6 6-14	Move-in Day for New & Transfer Students; Orientation Welcome Week for new and transfer students
10 11	Legacy Dinner and Matriculation Ceremony Classes begin 8:00 a.m.
11	Registration for Returning Students
16	Late Registration Begins
22	No show forms due
25	All College Assembly

31 Last Day to Add a Class

September

2	Last Day to apply for December graduation
5	Labor Day Holiday (No Classes)
6	Classes Resume ; Midterm Block I, VU Online Session I, Graduate School Term I
8	Opening Convocation
15	Constitution Day
22	All College Assembly
23	Coronation

30 Last Day to Drop a Class with a "W" or to avoid AP/AF

October

3-7	Mid-Term Examinations; Final Exams (Block 1, VC Online Session 1, Graduate School
7	Classes end for Block I, and VU Online Session I, Graduate School Term I
10	Classes begin for Block II, VU Online Session II; Graduate School Term II
	Midterm Grades due full semester; Final Grades due Block I, VU Online I, Graduate I
13-15	Fall Term Break
17	Classes Resume: Pre-Registration for Spring/Summer 2023 Begins

November

4	Mid-term Block II, VU Online Session II, Graduate School Term II
7-13	Homecoming Week
8	Election Day
11	Veterans Day; Alumni Hall of Fame Gala
12	HS Visitation Day

- 23-25 Thanksgiving Holiday
- 28 Classes Resume 8:00 a.m.
- 29 Giving Tuesday
- 30 Last day of class

December

5-8	Final Examinations
8	Living and Learning Centers close
10	Fall Term ends
15	Annual President's Luncheon
16	Faculty Clearance
19-30	Christmas Break (Faculty/Staff)

SPRING 2023

January

2	Athletes Return
4	Campus Re-open
5	New and Transfer students
6	Returning Students
9	First Day of Classes
12	All College Assembly
16	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed (no classes)
17	Classes Resume 8:00 a.m.
19	MLK program
27	Last day to add a class; Last Day to apply for May and Summer 2023 Graduation
February	
3	Midterm Block I, VU Online Session I, Graduate School Term I
27-March 3	Mid-Term Examinations

March

March 7-10	Spring Break
13	Classes Resume; Block II, VU Online Session II, Graduate School Term II begins
13-31	Advance Registration for Fall Term and Summer Session
17	Last day to withdraw from a class
19	High School Visitation Day
30	W. Franklin Evans Honors College, Alpha Kappa Mu Honor Society
27-31	Honors College Week

April

3	Midterm Block II, VU Online Session II, Graduate School Term II
7	Good Friday
10	Easter Monday
13	Founder's Day
13-15	Spring Homecoming
18-20	Senior Final Examinations

21	Deadline for graduating seniors to appeal grades
20	Academic Honors Convocation & Athlete Awards Banquet
24	Graduating seniors grades due
26	Last day of classes

May	
1-3	Final Examinations
3	Living and Learning Centers close
5	Baccalaureate
6	Commencement
8	Underclassmen grades due in the system
9	Living and Learning Centers re-open for Summer Session I
10- June 13	Summer Session I
11	President's Reception
12	Faculty Clearance

June

19-27	Graduate Program Summer II
19	Juneteenth